
Date: 15. - 16. 7 oficial results after 6 round Completed rounds: 6

Order Start Nr. Name Nationality Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Total Total after correction
1 47 Schubert Lennard GER 5 32 2 3 0 2 0 0 44 12
2 29 Vlastimil Vachtl CZE 3 3 3 2 126 5 0 0 142 16
3 36 Linus Schubert GER 3 7 7 0 140 2 0 0 159 19
4 34 Andreas Schubert GER 1 3 4 4 56 7 0 0 75 19
5 31 Sergei Usanov Sr EST 8 3 15 6 3 1 0 0 36 21
6 35 Matjaz Feraric SLO 2 9 3 45 5 4 0 0 68 23
7 18 Matjaz Sluga SLO 87 4 14 3 0 4 0 0 112 25
8 25 David Liška CZE 2 5 53 3 16 4 0 0 83 30
9 32 Hugo Hadaš CZE 3 7 16 11 9 500 0 0 546 46
10 9 Petr Garbier CZE 72 2 37 3 3 18 0 0 135 63
11 43 Jevgeni Jartsev EST 4 3 39 4 14 253 0 0 317 64
12 49 Kamil Konečný CZE 57 8 5 6 500 5 0 0 581 81
13 41 Remy Ochmann GER 11 7 16 7 118 77 0 0 236 118
14 20 Jiří Novák CZE 33 172 16 7 28 52 0 0 308 136
15 50 Vlastimil Kricnar CZE 11 173 500 3 1 2 0 0 690 190
16 45 Kvido Hadas CZE 49 6 108 16 34 210 0 0 423 213
17 1 Sandor Kaszas HUN 52 5 170 249 7 9 0 0 492 243
18 46 Matthew Bignell GBR 114 158 5 124 9 39 0 0 449 291
19 19 Tomasz Fuławka POL 110 500 15 3 27 226 0 0 881 381
20 13 Anton Svoljsak SLO 166 221 101 10 120 35 0 0 653 432
21 11 Radek Václavik CZE 174 6 13 3 500 261 0 0 957 457
22 17 Lucie Martínková CZE 120 443 13 102 115 149 0 0 942 499
23 39 Pavel Laznicka CZE 415 245 107 131 3 50 0 0 951 536
24 4 Vladimir Rampas CZE 500 500 16 123 90 7 0 0 1236 736
25 38 Lukáš Karlík CZE 494 72 142 500 39 1 0 0 1248 748
26 22 John Van Der Reijden NED 500 42 46 500 16 191 0 0 1295 795
27 5 Nikita Minin EST 125 500 500 156 15 6 0 0 1302 802
28 27 Jakub Bączkowski POL 214 45 3 47 500 500 0 0 1309 809
29 15 Paul Hendriks NED 273 248 3 206 500 279 0 0 1509 1009
30 24 Denis Ulc CZE 125 500 301 15 150 500 0 0 1591 1091
31 16 Jíří Koudela CZE 46 255 16 500 500 314 0 0 1631 1131
32 42 Anna-Lena Trabert GER 357 71 240 209 467 500 0 0 1844 1344
33 40 Jaromír Křováček CZE 112 127 500 500 120 500 0 0 1859 1359
34 3 Vlastislav Vondráček CZE 500 251 179 433 500 8 0 0 1871 1371
35 23 Scurtu Alexandru-Octavian ROM 419 91 15 384 500 500 0 0 1909 1409
36 7 Jaromír Mašek CZE 500 500 6 500 20 385 0 0 1911 1411
37 37 Ilona Hollósi HUN 5 205 233 500 500 500 0 0 1943 1443
38 14 Karol Rumpli CZE 500 500 500 12 500 8 0 0 2020 1520
39 30 Aart De Harder NED 45 500 380 500 177 500 0 0 2102 1602
40 44 Laszlo Kerekes HUN 500 500 83 96 500 500 0 0 2179 1679
41 21 Jan Sirl CZE 352 493 8 465 500 500 0 0 2318 1818
42 48 Ivana Ferarič CZE 1 461 500 500 500 500 0 0 2462 1962
43 33 Vilém Hron CZE 500 500 500 500 402 500 0 0 2902 2402
44 26 Vitali Gnedenkov EST 500 500 498 500 444 489 0 0 2931 2431
45 2 Ferenc Szilágyi HUN 500 500 500 467 500 500 0 0 2967 2467
46 6 János Hollósi HUN 500 500 500 500 500 500 0 0 3000 2500
46 8 Barbora Pehalová CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 0 0 3000 2500
46 10 Alžběta Seemanová CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 0 0 3000 2500
46 12 Peter Moree NED 500 500 500 500 500 500 0 0 3000 2500
46 28 Anabela Slováková CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 0 0 3000 2500

DIRECT ALPINE Cup 2023 - Memoriál Pavla Urbana



Date: 15. - 16. 7 oficial results after 6 round Completed rounds: 6

Order Start Nr. Name Nationality Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 TotalTotal after correction

1 17 Lucie Martínková CZE 120 443 13 102 115 149 0 0 942 499
2 42 Anna-Lena Trabert GER 357 71 240 209 467 500 0 0 1844 1344
3 37 Ilona Hollósi HUN 5 205 233 500 500 500 0 0 1943 1443
4 48 Ivana Ferarič CZE 1 461 500 500 500 500 0 0 2462 1962
5 8 Barbora Pehalová CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 0 0 3000 2500
6 10 Alžběta Seemanová CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 0 0 3000 2500
7 28 Anabela Slováková CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 0 0 3000 2500

Ženy - Women



Date: 15. - 16. 7 oficial results after 6 round Completed rounds: 6

Order Start Nr. Name Nationality Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 TotalTotal after correction
1 32 Hugo Hadaš CZE 3 7 16 11 9 500 0 0 546 46
2 39 Pavel Laznicka CZE 415 245 107 131 3 50 0 0 951 536
3 4 Vladimir Rampas CZE 500 500 16 123 90 7 0 0 1236 736
4 38 Lukáš Karlík CZE 494 72 142 500 39 1 0 0 1248 748
5 24 Denis Ulc CZE 125 500 301 15 150 500 0 0 1591 1091
6 16 Jíří Koudela CZE 46 255 16 500 500 314 0 0 1631 1131
7 42 Anna-Lena Trabert GER 357 71 240 209 467 500 0 0 1844 1344
8 40 Jaromír Křováček CZE 112 127 500 500 120 500 0 0 1859 1359
9 3 Vlastislav Vondráček CZE 500 251 179 433 500 8 0 0 1871 1371
10 23 Scurtu Alexandru-OctavianROM 419 91 15 384 500 500 0 0 1909 1409
11 7 Jaromír Mašek CZE 500 500 6 500 20 385 0 0 1911 1411
12 14 Karol Rumpli CZE 500 500 500 12 500 8 0 0 2020 1520
13 33 Vilém Hron CZE 500 500 500 500 402 500 0 0 2902 2402
14 26 Vitali Gnedenkov EST 500 500 498 500 444 489 0 0 2931 2431
15 8 Barbora Pehalová CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 0 0 3000 2500
16 10 Alžběta Seemanová CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 0 0 3000 2500
17 28 Anabela Slováková CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 0 0 3000 2500

Hobby



Date: 15. - 16. 7 oficial results after 6 round Completed rounds: 6

Order Start Nr. Name Nationality Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 TotalTotal after correction
1 47 Schubert Lennard GER 5 32 2 3 0 2 0 0 44 12
2 36 Linus Schubert GER 3 7 7 0 140 2 0 0 159 19
3 32 Hugo Hadaš CZE 3 7 16 11 9 500 0 0 546 46
4 20 Jiří Novák CZE 33 172 16 7 28 52 0 0 308 136
5 45 Kvido Hadas CZE 49 6 108 16 34 210 0 0 423 213
6 17 Lucie Martínková CZE 120 443 13 102 115 149 0 0 942 499
7 38 Lukáš Karlík CZE 494 72 142 500 39 1 0 0 1248 748
8 5 Nikita Minin EST 125 500 500 156 15 6 0 0 1302 802
9 24 Denis Ulc CZE 125 500 301 15 150 500 0 0 1591 1091
10 33 Vilém Hron CZE 500 500 500 500 402 500 0 0 2902 2402
11 28 Anabela Slováková CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 0 0 3000 2500

Junioři - Juniors



Team Nr. Name Nat. Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8Total after correctionsOrder
Hungaria Team 37 Ilona Hollósi HUN 5 205 233 500 500 500 0 0

44 Laszlo Kerekes HUN 500 500 83 96 500 500 0 0
2 Ferenc Szilágyi HUN 500 500 500 467 500 500 0 0
6 János Hollósi HUN 500 500 500 500 500 500 0 0

Smile 29 Vlastimil Vachtl CZE 3 3 3 2 126 5 0 0
25 David Liška CZE 2 5 53 3 16 4 0 0
9 Petr Garbier CZE 72 2 37 3 3 18 0 0

11 Radek Václavik CZE 174 6 13 3 500 261 0 0
Talenti 32 Hugo Hadaš CZE 3 7 16 11 9 500 0 0

20 Jiří Novák CZE 33 172 16 7 28 52 0 0
17 Lucie Martínková CZE 120 443 13 102 115 149 0 0
21 Jan Sirl CZE 352 493 8 465 500 500 0 0

Papillon 47 Schubert Lennard GER 5 32 2 3 0 2 0 0
36 Linus Schubert GER 3 7 7 0 140 2 0 0
34 Andreas Schubert GER 1 3 4 4 56 7 0 0
18 Matjaz Sluga SLO 87 4 14 3 0 4 0 0

Pg Hnízdo 49 Kamil Konečný CZE 57 8 5 6 500 5 0 0
50 Vlastimil Kricnar CZE 11 173 500 3 1 2 0 0
45 Kvido Hadas CZE 49 6 108 16 34 210 0 0
1 Sandor Kaszas HUN 52 5 170 249 7 9 0 0

PGA Team Poland + 19 Tomasz Fuławka POL 110 500 15 3 27 226 0 0
500 500 500 500 500 500
500 500 500 500 500 500
500 500 500 500 500 500

27 Jakub Bączkowski POL 214 45 3 47 500 500 0 0
500 500 500 500 500 500
500 500 500 500 500 500
500 500 500 500 500 500

Nulynanule 4 Vladimir Rampas CZE 500 500 16 123 90 7 0 0
3 Vlastislav Vondráček CZE 500 251 179 433 500 8 0 0

14 Karol Rumpli CZE 500 500 500 12 500 8 0 0
10 Alžběta Seemanová CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 0 0

Sbírka Raná 16 Jíří Koudela CZE 46 255 16 500 500 314 0 0
40 Jaromír Křováček CZE 112 127 500 500 120 500 0 0
23 Scurtu Alexandru-Octavian ROM 419 91 15 384 500 500 0 0
26 Vitali Gnedenkov EST 500 500 498 500 444 489 0 0

PPG Přibyslav 39 Pavel Laznicka CZE 415 245 107 131 3 50 0 0
500 500 500 500 500 500
500 500 500 500 500 500
500 500 500 500 500 500

Sky Rebels 22 John Van Der Reijden NED 500 42 46 500 16 191 0 0
15 Paul Hendriks NED 273 248 3 206 500 279 0 0
30 Aart De Harder NED 45 500 380 500 177 500 0 0
12 Peter Moree NED 500 500 500 500 500 500 0 0

Team Aerosport 31 Sergei Usanov Sr EST 8 3 15 6 3 1 0 0
43 Jevgeni Jartsev EST 4 3 39 4 14 253 0 0
13 Anton Svoljsak SLO 166 221 101 10 120 35 0 0
5 Nikita Minin EST 125 500 500 156 15 6 0 0

UP 46 Matthew Bignell GBR 114 158 5 124 9 39 0 0
24 Denis Ulc CZE 125 500 301 15 150 500 0 0
7 Jaromír Mašek CZE 500 500 6 500 20 385 0 0
8 Barbora Pehalová CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 0 0

Palačinka 33 Vilém Hron CZE 500 500 500 500 402 500 0 0
28 Anabela Slováková CZE 500 500 500 500 500 500 0 0

500 500 500 500 500 500
500 500 500 500 500 500
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